
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 23 April 2024

M M2/3 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 DIXIE KATH GRA, 07/04/2024, R6, MLast start Masters placegetter M2/1/2J. Corrigan 539586 18/02362M 2M 4P 1M 7MB05/12/2019

 2 OUT OF CASH CAS, 16/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score M2/2/1J. Northfield 539569 11/01963P 4M 5P 7P 2PB02/12/2019

 3 MOONLIT PICTURE 2 CAS, 16/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score M2/2/2M. Wilkes 545303 17/01892P 5P 6P 3P 6PB14/04/2020

 4 LAURIE'S DELIGHT CAS, 16/04/2024, R2, MWeighted points score M2/1/1E. Harris 541433 14/01814M 2M 6P 1M 7PB02/01/2020

 5 SUNSET CHARLIE MUS, 18/04/2024, R3, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/1T. Duncan 541674 8/02433M 3P 2M 2P 3PD18/01/2020

 6 LIAR FOR HIRE CAS, 09/04/2024, R2, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/1G. Northfield 542272 17/01873M 5M 2M 4P 5PD09/02/2020

 7 CANNY WARK GRA, 07/04/2024, R6, MWeighted points score M3/1C. Mcphee 542890 11/01717M 4M 3M 2P 7PD23/02/2020

 8 ALL RUM CAS, 09/04/2024, R2, MWeighted points score M3/1Z. Cruickshank 542197 20/01705M 8M 3M 7M 2MD28/01/2020

 9 INSTIGATE MUS, 18/04/2024, R3, MWeighted points score M3/1B. Hastie 540262 3/01666M 3M 2M 8P 1MB24/12/2019

 10 DUSTY BOOTS CAS, 18/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score M3/2R. Magnay 539944 6/01624P 6M 5M 1P 2MD12/12/2019

 11 BUGATTI FIERCE CAS, 09/04/2024, R2, MWeighted points score M3/2M. Knowles 540912 5/01427M 2P 5P 4P 4PD27/12/2019

 12 ORIENTAL SERIES CAS, 16/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score M3/2R. Magnay 542275 1/01426P 3P 3P 4M 4PB09/02/2020

 13 SPRITELY OLIVE CAS, 09/04/2024, R2, MWeighted points score M3/2E. Harris 545299 6/01218M 8P 5P 5P 3PB24/03/2020

 14 OLAF'S ADVENTURE CAS, 16/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score M3/2G. Northfield 526250 5/01017P 5P 7M 5P 4MB17/10/2018

 15 LITTLE IN LOVE 1 CAS, 16/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M3/2C. Carragher 540523 2/0757P 7P 6P 5P 5PB21/12/2019

 16 INDIGO LEE 1 CAS, 16/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M3/2R. Bender 527897 1/0688P 7P 4P 5M 6MB31/12/2018
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CAS Tuesday, 23 April 2024
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Div Wins /
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 1 JUDICATION CAS, 16/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Lockhart 564572 0/01083P 7P 2P 5P 3PD03/11/2021

 2 MAKE AND BREAK CAS, 18/04/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1A. Newstead 574561 0/0962P 5PB28/06/2022

 3 TEDDY ENSBY CAS, 18/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Hancock 568284 0/0733P 5P (BDN)P 7PD23/11/2021

 4 BUGATTI SHOW IPS, 25/01/2024, R1, 3Unplaced after 1 start M/1M. Knowles 562869 0/0337PB07/09/2021

 5 ANDO'S BELIEVER 2 CAS, 09/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1P. Fraser 574168 0/0648P 6P 7P 2P 7PB24/06/2022

 6 STAR SAMSON CAS, 18/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Staples 561019 0/0575P 4PD09/07/2021

 7 WHISKEY COWBOY CAS, 18/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1S. Lockhart 567871 0/0546P 8P 4P 5P 5PD23/01/2022

 8 KNITS AND PURLS 1 CAP, 18/04/2024, R1, 5Weighted points score M/1E. Harris 573548 0/0466P 7P 5PB27/05/2022

 9 LADY AVA 1 CAS, 18/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1A. Bugeja 562839 0/0395P 8PB01/09/2021
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 1 SPECIAL BAZ BGC, 17/04/2024, R1, 2Last start placegetter M/1D. Robinson 577136 0/01173PD04/10/2022

 2 BUNDY FORCE CAS, 18/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Alchin 565798 0/0723P 5P 7P 5P 5PB04/12/2021

 3 WOOTOWN GHOST First start M/1T. Duncan 576030 0/00D12/05/2022

 4 HOOKED ON HARLEY CAS, 04/04/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Mcphee 572357 0/0814P 2P 5P 6PD01/05/2022

 5 ANDO'S BELIEVER 1 CAS, 09/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1P. Fraser 574168 0/0648P 6P 7P 2P 7PB24/06/2022

 6 KNITS AND PURLS 2 CAP, 18/04/2024, R1, 5Weighted points score M/1E. Harris 573548 0/0466P 7P 5PB27/05/2022
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 1 MY REPUTATION CAS, 21/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 1/1S. Mcdiarmid 552550 18/172468P 1P 4P 1P 4PD09/12/2020
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 1 TINY ZAMBORA CAS, 18/04/2024, R11, PLast start winner 4/2/2J. Hancock 550315 8/72191P 7P 2P 6P 1PB19/09/2020

 2 BOOK BOOK CAS, 18/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 4/2/1S. Lockhart 552254 8/61537P 1P 6P 2P 6PB04/12/2020
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 1 MISS MOLIK CAS, 18/04/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/2C. Mcphee 572356 4/32581P 2P 3P 2P 1PB01/05/2022

 2 LOONGANA PRINCE CAS, 16/04/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/3B. Northfield 568826 3/22161P 7P 3P 1P 3PD03/02/2022

 3 THIRD ELEMENT CAS, 18/04/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/1A. Bunney 551931 7/51952P 2P 3P 4P 4PB28/10/2020

 4 STAR MAX CAS, 18/04/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/1S. Staples 553605 7/61773P 6P 5P 3P 2PD09/12/2020

 5 SLIMY TROUT CAS, 18/04/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/4A. Bunney 565856 2/11442P 2P 4P 6P 7PB01/09/2021

 6 TRALEE DOLL CAS, 16/04/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Smith 556765 1/01233P 3P 4P 8P 8PB16/03/2021

 7 CHIEF BEACH CAS, 16/04/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/3S. Lockhart 552612 3/21143P 4P 6P 6P 4PD22/12/2020

 8 KERRY CAS, 09/04/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Northfield 549920 2/1993P 5P 7P 6P 7PB22/09/2020

 9 STAR SIRIUS CAS, 16/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Staples 553598 12/111564P 3P 4P 4P 4PD09/12/2020

 10 LAMIA ISABELLA 1 BGC, 14/04/2024, R9, 3Weighted points score 5/2P. Lavis 563674 4/31445P 8P 4P 2P 3PB21/09/2021

 11 OKAY MERCEDES 2 CAS, 16/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Scells 569414 5/41418P 3P 5P 8P 1PB08/12/2021

 12 PANAMA ROAD CAS, 11/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Knowles 567952 2/11414P 8P 3P 1P 8PD06/12/2021

 13 AWESOME WORLD CAS, 04/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Fraser 552548 3/21418P 1P 2P 7P 7PB23/12/2020

 14 AWESOME BELIEVER CAS, 16/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Fraser 552544 3/21325P 3P 6P 2P 8PD23/12/2020

 15 ASTON SENATOR 2 CAS, 18/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Lockhart 550928 5/21236P 6P 1P 8P 6PD29/08/2020

 16 STAR SLATE CAS, 16/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2S. Staples 553599 4/31236P 4P 8P 5P 2PD09/12/2020

 17 KINGSBRAE NOEL 2 CAS, 09/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Ford 550630 2/11174P 2P 8P 5P 4PD21/10/2020

 18 BUGATTI SASH IPS, 08/02/2024, R9, 3Weighted points score 5/4J. Davis 562009 2/11174P 7P 3P 7P 5PB01/08/2021

 19 MADAM GAMBLER 1 BGC, 14/04/2024, R4, 3Weighted points score 5/4P. Lavis 564660 2/11146P 6P 6P 2P 4PB20/10/2021

 20 BUGATTI TALENT CAS, 18/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Davis 562005 4/31057P 1P 8P 8P 6PB01/08/2021

 21 SHANE CAS, 18/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Lockhart 565082 1/01016P 7P 3P 4Y 5PD28/10/2021

 22 BALMAIN JUROR CAS, 18/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2T. Duncan 553402 4/3998P 7P 8P 4P 3PD29/12/2020
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 23 LIZARD 2 CAS, 16/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Lockhart 552257 8/7965P 5P 4P 7P 6PB04/12/2020

 24 LITTLE IN LOVE 2 CAS, 16/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Carragher 540523 2/1757P 7P 6P 5P 5PB21/12/2019

 25 JIMBARAN EXPRESS GRA, 07/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bunney 549264 1/0698P 7P 8P 5P 4PD22/08/2020

 26 INDIGO LEE 2 CAS, 16/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Bender 527897 1/0688P 7P 4P 5M 6MB31/12/2018

 27 FATHER AND SON CAS, 18/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Gilbert 562838 1/0518P 8P 7P 8P 7PD01/09/2021

 28 SHE FLYS CAS, 16/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Fraser 552545 2/0458P 8P 8P 8P 8PB23/12/2020
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 1 LADY AVA 2 CAS, 18/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1A. Bugeja 562839 0/0395P 8PB01/09/2021
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 1 RUNAWAY BABE CAS, 16/04/2024, R5, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*D. Robinson 550594 12/81591P 6P 6P 5P 5PB17/10/2020

 2 ZAMBORA LOLA 1 CAS, 16/04/2024, R3, PLast start winner 4/1/2K. Oaten 544998 15/131141P 7P 7P 8P (BDN)PB02/04/2020

 3 MOONLIT PICTURE 1 CAS, 16/04/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1/*M. Wilkes 545303 17/141892P 5P 6P 3P 6PB14/04/2020

 4 WHO'S A PICTURE CAS, 16/04/2024, R2, MWeighted points score 4/1/1/*T. Jordan 545307 15/93071M 2P 2P 4P 2PD14/04/2020
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 1 GO BIG GIRL CAS, 16/04/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/4R. Alchin 558927 2/12071P 3P 6P 3P 2PB31/03/2021

 2 TOAD'S TURNPIKE CAS, 18/04/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/4A. Bunney 549267 7/11651P 7P 1P 7P 4PD22/08/2020

 3 LORD ROBERT CAS, 16/04/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/1A. Bugeja 562837 5/41591P 6P 6P 2P 4PD01/09/2021

 4 POT OF TEA GRA, 14/04/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5A. Lang 567524 1/0921P 8PD22/12/2021

 5 KOORINGA TRISH 2 CAS, 18/04/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4M. Northfield 574452 3/11802P 5P 1P 5P 1YB03/07/2022

 6 BOLAN ROAD CAS, 18/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/2N. Creighton 549725 4/31442P 4P 5P 2P 8PD26/09/2020

 7 MISTY RUMBLE IPS, 07/03/2024, R1, 3Last start placegetter 5/4S. Kavanagh 562166 2/11383P 5P 4P 8P 2PB17/07/2021

 8 LEE'S BONUS CAS, 16/04/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/2E. Harris 549601 4/3933P 6P 7P 6P 8PB04/07/2020

 9 LOONGANA PARK CAS, 16/04/2024, R6, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5B. Northfield 568823 3/0995P 8P 7P 7P 2PD03/02/2022

 10 IDENTITY UNKNOWN BGC, 17/03/2024, R7, 3Weighted points score 5/3P. Lavis 569482 8/23096P 1P 1P 1P 1PB17/12/2021

 11 SKY GAMBLER IPS, 09/04/2024, R8, 3Weighted points score 5/5P. Lavis 564658 5/02288P 1P 1P 4P 1PD20/10/2021

 12 PAYING DIVIDENDS CAS, 16/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Dart 572833 5/32144P 6P 8C 1C 2PB12/05/2022

 13 LAMIA MILANIA IPS, 09/04/2024, R9, 3Weighted points score 5/5P. Lavis 564917 5/02137P 6P 1P 2P 1PB25/10/2021

 14 BUGATTI RYDER CAS, 18/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Davis 562010 3/21476P 8P 2P 1P 7PD01/08/2021

 15 LAMIA ISABELLA 2 BGC, 14/04/2024, R9, 3Weighted points score 5/2P. Lavis 563674 4/31445P 8P 4P 2P 3PB21/09/2021

 16 JUST ORSON 1 IPS, 09/04/2024, R6, 3Weighted points score 5/5P. Lavis 567859 4/01415P 7P 7P 1P 6PD22/01/2022

 17 OKAY MERCEDES 1 CAS, 16/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Scells 569414 5/41418P 3P 5P 8P 1PB08/12/2021

 18 ROSY LONE 2 CAS, 18/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3D. Watts 570774 3/21415P 5P 3P 3P 4PB28/03/2022

 19 CHERRY CHUNKER CAS, 16/04/2024, R2, MWeighted points score 5/1R. Newstead 531348 11/81276M 3M 4P 5P 5PB20/02/2019

 20 ASTON SENATOR 1 CAS, 18/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Lockhart 550928 5/21236P 6P 1P 8P 6PD29/08/2020

 21 CATCH A COBRA CAS, 16/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Northfield 569216 4/31235P 6P 6P 5P 3PD27/01/2022

 22 OUTBREAK ELSIE CAS, 16/04/2024, R2, MWeighted points score 5/1A. Newstead 534598 7/41185M 7M 6P 8P 3MB22/05/2019
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 23 RUN WEST 3 CAS, 16/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Bugeja 545309 8/01175P 5P 6P 4P 5PD14/04/2020

 24 KINGSBRAE NOEL 1 CAS, 09/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Ford 550630 2/11174P 2P 8P 5P 4PD21/10/2020

 25 MADAM GAMBLER 2 BGC, 14/04/2024, R4, 3Weighted points score 5/4P. Lavis 564660 2/11146P 6P 6P 2P 4PB20/10/2021

 26 SARAH'S LORD CAS, 16/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Bugeja 562841 2/11145P 6P 8P 7P 1PD01/09/2021

 27 BLOM MAN CAS, 16/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Fraser 552546 1/01087P 4P 6P 5P 3PD23/12/2020

 28 SAND BLASTER IPS, 16/04/2024, R9, 3Weighted points score 5/4J. Ahern 560904 4/11057P 5P 7P 5P 3PD01/07/2021

 29 CRASH DADDY CAS, 16/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Patterson 565715 1/01026P 6P 6P 4P 1PD27/11/2021

 30 LIZARD 1 CAS, 16/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Lockhart 552257 8/7965P 5P 4P 7P 6PB04/12/2020

 31 AWAY DAYS BGC, 08/04/2024, R10, 2Weighted points score 5/5M. Patterson 565718 2/0817P 6P 6P 5P 8PB27/11/2021

 32 LITTLE IN LOVE 3 CAS, 16/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Carragher 540523 2/1757P 7P 6P 5P 5PB21/12/2019

 33 NOT FOR SURE 2 CAS, 16/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Bender 555620 3/0726P 6P 4P 7P 8PB16/12/2020

 34 INDIGO LEE 3 CAS, 16/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Bender 527897 1/0688P 7P 4P 5M 6MB31/12/2018
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 1 ZAMBORA LOLA 2 CAS, 16/04/2024, R3, PLast start Provincial winner 4/2/2K. Oaten 544998 15/11141P 7P 7P 8P (BDN)PB02/04/2020
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 1 STUNNING LULU CAS, 04/04/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/3D. Richardson 570532 3/22401P 7P 1P 1P 2PB20/03/2022

 2 PRONOUNS GRA, 14/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Lavis 569480 4/32985P 1P 2C 1C 7CB17/12/2021

 3 SANDAVE JEANIE CAS, 01/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Richardson 561642 6/52104P 4P 3P 1P 1PB21/07/2021

 4 KOORINGA TRISH 1 CAS, 18/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Northfield 574452 3/01802P 5P 1P 5P 1YB03/07/2022

 5 WHICH TRAP BGC, 10/04/2024, R9, 3Weighted points score 5/3J. Dart 572790 5/31796P 3P 6P 6C 1CD01/05/2022

 6 LIAM BLUEY IPS, 16/04/2024, R8, 3Weighted points score 5/2J. Ahern 560903 5/31654P 6P 3P 1P 4PD01/07/2021

 7 LADY RICO CAS, 16/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Northfield 571583 2/11595P 7P 4P 2P 1PB19/04/2022

 8 MISS RICO GRA, 14/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Northfield 571582 4/31595P 6P 5P 1P 2PB19/04/2022

 9 JUST ORSON 2 IPS, 09/04/2024, R6, 3Weighted points score 5/2P. Lavis 567859 4/31415P 7P 7P 1P 6PD22/01/2022

 10 ROSY LONE 1 CAS, 18/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Watts 570774 3/01415P 5P 3P 3P 4PB28/03/2022

 11 RUN WEST 2 CAS, 16/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Bugeja 545309 8/61175P 5P 6P 4P 5PD14/04/2020

 12 NOT FOR SURE 1 CAS, 16/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Bender 555620 3/2726P 6P 4P 7P 8PB16/12/2020
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 1 RUN WEST 1 CAS, 16/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Bugeja 545309 8/11175P 5P 6P 4P 5PD14/04/2020

 2 NOT FOR SURE 3 CAS, 16/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Bender 555620 3/0726P 6P 4P 7P 8PB16/12/2020
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